
2012 Football/Cheerleading Dates  

 

Community Leader Meeting –Wednesday, August 1 at 11:3 0 a.m. 

Registration Dates – Monday, August 13, Tuesday, August 14 and Thursday, August 16 from  

6:00 p.m. til 7:30 p.m. @ Community registration sites. (Saturday sign - ups are optional) 

 

DEAD LINE FOR LATE REGISTRATION:  Friday August 24, 2012 

 

Football Coaches Meeting – Tuesday, August 21 at 6:00 p.m. (Guest speaker ?) 

 

Team Evaluations and Draft: Saturday, August 25th  (Clinic @ N.W.H.S. or S.E.H.S.) ?? 

 

Deadline for Rosters and Green Cards – Thursday, September 6 at 5:00 p.m. 

 

Schedules Ready – Thursday, September 13 

 

Pre Season Jamboree – Saturday, September 15 @ N.W.H.S. or S.E.H.S. 

 

Season Begins – Tuesday, September 18, 2012 

 

All Star Evaluation : Saturday, September 22 @ Site T.B.D. 

            Saturday, September 29 @ Site T.B.D. 

 

School Fall Break – October 8 – 9, 2012 

 

High School Youth Football/Cheerleading Nights: 

 

At Southeast – 

At Northwest – September 21st 

At Coahulla Creek –  

 

Playoffs and/or Make up Games – Monday, October 22 

 

Youth Football Bowl, Saturday, October 27 At S.E.H.S. @ 10:00 a.m. 

 

 


